
Viertel-Finale Halb-Finale Sieger

1 Arnold Peter A Arnold
A Arnold 1 und 2

8 Döllinger Ralf B Schlegel Platz 1 Arnold Peter

3 Gall Thomas Platz 2 Artmann Peter
B Schlegel

6 Schlegel Ralf
Platz 3 Schlegel Ralf

2 Wagner Hans-Rainer
C X Platz 4 Döllinger Ralf

7 Hader Michael
Platz5 Gall Thomas

4 Spahn Horst C x Platz 6
D Artmann 3 und 4 Platz 7

5 Artmann Peter D Artmann Platz 8



M Nr. Name Vorname Bezirk Gesamt-
ringe

M 13 Arnold Peter Unterfranken 167
M 14 Brückner Johann Unterfranken 155
M 15 Ehehalt Frank Unterfranken 142
M 16 Eiden Hermann Unterfranken 120
M 17 Gollas Harald Unterfranken 150
M 18 Schlegel Ralf Unterfranken 158
M 19 Spahn Horst Unterfranken 160
M 20 Swoboda Peter Unterfranken 151
M 21 Walter Gottfried Unterfranken 146
M 22 Weyrich Harald Unterfranken 132

1481
M 23 Grall Thomas Mittelfranken 162
M 24 Wagner Hans-Rainer Mittelfranken 167
M 25 Mader Günter Mittelfranken 145
M 26 Vogel Thomas Mittelfranken 149
M 27 Döllinger Ralf Mittelfranken 156
M 28 Henkel Jürgen Mittelfranken 144
M 29 Murk Günter Mittelfranken 119
M 30 Hader Michael Mittelfranken 157
M 31 Spitzer Fritz Mittelfranken 133
M 32 Goebel Dietmar Mittelfranken 132

1464

M 1 von Schalscha Ehrenfeld Arpad Oberfranken 151
M 2 Tennstädt Helmut Oberfranken 150
M 3 Artmann Peter Oberfranken 158
M 4 Gildner Manfred Oberfranken 144
M 5 Escher Klaus- Dieter Oberfranken 146
M 6 Fehn Peter Oberfranken 148
M 7 Geiger Markus Oberfranken 133
M 8 Leidner Gerhard Oberfranken 121
M 10 Pütz Armin Oberfranken 116
M 11 Deuber Helmut Oberfranken 117
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M Nr. Name Vorname Bezirk Gesamt-
ringe

M 1 Wagner Hans-Rainer Mittelfranken 45 41 45 36 167
M 2 Arnold Peter Unterfranken 43 40 49 35 167
M 3 Grall Thomas Mittelfranken 45 37 42 38 162
M 4 Spahn Horst Unterfranken 43 35 44 38 160
M 5 Schlegel Ralf Unterfranken 39 41 45 33 158
M 6 Artmann Peter Oberfranken 48 38 39 33 158
M 7 Hader Michael Mittelfranken 41 38 46 32 157
M 8 Döllinger Ralf Mittelfranken 44 39 47 26 156
M 9 Brückner Johann Unterfranken 43 39 40 33 155
M 10 von Schalscha Ehrenfeld Arpad Oberfranken 40 37 39 35 151
M 11 Swoboda Peter Unterfranken 39 38 44 30 151
M 12 Gollas Harald Unterfranken 38 39 41 32 150
M 13 Tennstädt Helmut Oberfranken 44 38 39 29 150
M 14 Vogel Thomas Mittelfranken 44 40 39 26 149
M 15 Fehn Peter Oberfranken 39 33 40 36 148
M 16 Walter Gottfried Unterfranken 42 33 35 36 146
M 17 Escher Klaus- Dieter Oberfranken 45 37 37 27 146
M 18 Mader Günter Mittelfranken 43 39 40 23 145
M 19 Gildner Manfred Oberfranken 40 29 39 36 144

20 Geißler Klaus Oberfranken 40 35 41 28 144
M 21 Henkel Jürgen Mittelfranken 40 37 41 26 144
M 22 Ehehalt Frank Unterfranken 36 36 41 29 142
M 23 Spitzer Fritz Mittelfranken 37 26 33 37 133
M 24 Stangl Eugen Mittelfranken 44 26 40 23 133

25 Geiger Markus Oberfranken 44 31 37 21 133
M 26 Weyrich Harald Unterfranken 38 29 37 28 132
M 27 Schirmer Jens Mittelfranken 36 30 44 22 132

28 Goebel Dietmar Mittelfranken 35 34 42 21 132
29 Altmann Werner Mittelfranken 41 29 26 30 126

M 30 Leidner Gerhard Oberfranken 39 31 36 15 121
M 31 Eiden Hermann Unterfranken 30 31 34 25 120
M 32 Murk Günter Mittelfranken 37 33 33 16 119

33 Franz Udo Oberfranken 38 27 34 19 118
M 34 Deuber Helmut Oberfranken 41 29 22 25 117
M 35 Pütz Armin Oberfranken 38 20 37 21 116

36 Rupprecht Werner Oberfranken 41 18 36 19 114
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